



Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1 st formatory sign board					
02 nos wide page (9)					
Rate 1159/1.0/m ²					Rs 23182/-
22 (11) for plastering with cm					
(1:3) in parapet					
14.40 m ² wide page (7)					
Rate 5978.49/m ²					Rs 86061/-
23 (12) for plastering with cm					
(1:4) on inner wall					
100.80 m ² wide page (7)					
Rate 225.99/m ²					Rs 22780/-
24 (13) for painting two coats					
on Area Concrete Surface					
292.80 m ² wide page (7)					
Rate 110.29/m ²					Rs 32293/-
					78336800
					7847720/-
Add GST @ 12%					941226/-
Add L.C.B @ 1%					784772/-
Add S.F. @					101910/-
					Rs 8969833/-
Less 0.55% below R.					49334/-
					Rs 8920499/-
					Rs 8904728.00

Jantam

20-08-2022

J.E.

Continuation

Bun
17/9/22
E F



Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{16}{(14)}$ fir & string board 111					
Circular board —					
15 nos wide page (9)					
@ ft. 4626.01/each —					23130 =
$\frac{17}{(15)}$ fir & string board 450 111					
rectangular board —					
09 nos wide page (9)					
@ ft. 4071.64/each —					40245 =
$\frac{18}{(15)}$ fir R.C.C. 11-15 grade					
boundary pillars —					
40 nos wide page (8)					
@ ft. 744.28/each —					29771 =
$\frac{19}{(12)}$ fir flooring of deck					
by the roadside —					
125 nos wide page (9)					
@ ft. 983.06/each —					122883 =
$\frac{20}{(18)}$ fir laying of hot applied					
thermo plastic compound —					
500.00 sq. ft. wide page (8)					
@ ft. 779.62/sq. ft. —					389835 =
$\frac{21}{(20)}$ fir & string masonry					

Continuation

12



Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/6) P.V. laying spreading					
Compacting 10.00 m ² (1)					
160.18 m ² wide base (5)					
Rate 5376.84/m ²					Rs. 861262 =
2/2) P.V. and applying prime					
Coat - with emulsion (S-1)					
843.25 m ² wide base (5)					
Rate 57.35/m ²					Rs. 48389 =
8/8) P.V. laying of close					
graded premix surface					
material - du					
843.25 m ² wide base (5)					
Rate 267.61/m ²					Rs. 225796 =
9/9) P.V. and applying base					
Coat - with emulsion (R-1)					
843.25 m ² wide base (5)					
9477.00 m ² wide base (5)					
10320.25 m ²					
Rate 19.45/m ²					Rs. 200739 =
10/10) P.V. Const of P.C.C. m-25					
Powerment					
142.00 m ² wide base (5)					
Rate 8937.02/m ²					Rs. 1313743 =

Continuation





Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Ret. work Entry					
1/2" fir laying spreading					
& Compacting N.B.M					
C.R.P. Stone - do -					
1 x 1.50 x 1.25 x 0.075 =					0.14
2 x 2.10 x 1.60 x 0.075 =					0.50
3 x 1.50 x 1.40 x 0.075 =					0.47
4 x 1.55 x 1.10 x 0.075 =					0.51
3 x 1.60 x 1.70 x 0.075 =					0.61
4 x 3.72 x 1.20 x 0.075 =					1.34
4 x 1.20 x 1.45 x 0.075 =					0.52
1 x 12.00 x 1.40 x 0.075 =					1.26
9 x 2.80 x 1.70 x 0.075 =					3.21
9 x 3.20 x 2.60 x 0.075 =					5.62
14 x 4.40 x 2.70 x 0.075 =					3.23
6 x 3.50 x 2.10 x 0.075 =					3.31
7 x 4.50 x 2.65 x 0.075 =					6.26
6 x 2.60 x 1.95 x 0.075 =					2.28
8 x 1.95 x 2.40 x 0.075 =					2.81
7 x 4.50 x 1.10 x 0.075 =					2.60
9 x 3.50 x 1.40 x 0.075 =					3.31
7 x 2.40 x 2.10 x 0.075 =					2.65
7 x 4.50 x 2.65 x 0.075 =					6.26
2 x 6.00 x 1.40 x 0.075 =					1.26
Total =					48.6542

Continuation





Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -					
Situation of work -					
Agency by which work is executed -					
Date of measurement -					
No. and date of agreement.					
(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).					
Particulars	No.	L.	B.	D.	Contents of area
Name of work -					
Situation of work -					
Agency by which work is executed -					
Date of measurement -					
No. and date of agreement.					
(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).					

Record Entry					
1) Fly cleaning & grinding of road/and - do -					
2 x 20 x 30 m x 1.00 =	1200.00				
2 x 30 x 30 m x 1.00 =	1800.00				
2 x 25 x 30 m x 1.00 =	1500.00				
2 x 19 x 30 m x 1.00 =	1140.00				
2 x 1 x 25 m x 1.00 =	50.00				
	5690.00 m ²				
	Qty. 0.569 Hect				

2) Fly scanning & grinding bituminous surface.					
40 x 30 m x 3.25 =	4500.00				
21 x 30 m x 3.25 =	2362.50				

Continuation





Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Assessment of Cost</u>					
(1) for clearing & grubbing of road/area — or —					
0.567 Hect note page (1)					
@ Rs. 58209.22/Hect — Rs.					33406 =
(2) for sand filling existing bituminous surface —					
187.50 M ² note page (2)					
@ Rs. 18.45/M ² — Rs.					3459 =
(3) for Const of subgrade & earthen shoulder —					
1894.05 M ² note page (3)					
@ Rs. 238.51/M ² — Rs.					451750 =
(4) for Const of G.S.B by well graded material					
107.60 M ² note page (2)					
Limit — 106.313 M ²					
@ Rs. 2814.61/M ² — Rs.					299230 =
(5) for laying spreading & compacting 150 mm Gr-II					
48.65 M ² note page (3)					
@ Rs. 5641.22/M ² — Rs.					274448 =

Continuation

10

